> F E D E R A L  S I G N A LData Sheet
Signaltech® LED Lights
> Features
•	 Sealed wiring harness
•	 Random, alternating or
synchronous flash patterns
•	 S/T/T and back-up/turn:
FMVSS 108 compliant,

©2015 Federal Signal Corporation.     M4045 l 515
Signaltech is a trademark of Federal Signal Corporation.
> How to Order
Random Flashing LED Light Kits, 12-24 VDC,
71 quad FPM
607123-02SB 	 4” round (PAR 36) kit, Amber,
	 -03SB(Blue), -04SB(Red), -05SB(Clear)
607101-02SB 	 6” oval kit, Amber, -03SB(Blue),
	 -04SB(Red)
S-T-T and Turn LED Light Kit Models, 12-24VDC
607100-04SB	 4” round S-T-T, Red
607105-04SB     	 6” oval S-T-T, Red
607102-02SB     	 4” round Turn, Amber
607106-02SB	 6” oval Turn, Amber
Side Marker/Clearance LED Light Kit Models, 12VDC
607120-02SB	 2.5” round, Amber, -04SB(Red)
Back-up LED Light Kit Models, 12-24VDC
607124-05SB	 4” round, White
607124-05SB-DEU	 4” round, White with Deutsch
607125-05SB	 6” oval, White
Kits include: LED head, rubber mounting grommet and sealed
wire harness.
Accessories and Kits
605523-02SB   	 4” round flashing LED light head,
	 Amber; -03SB(Blue); -04SB(Red)
605501-02SB	 6” oval flashing LED light head,
                   	 Amber; -04SB(Red); -03SB(Blue);
	 -05SB (Clear)
605520SB    	 Kit, rubber mounting grommet, 4” round
605510SSG    	 Kit, rubber mounting grommet, 4” round
605500SSG    	 Sealed wire harness for flashing LED
                             	light heads
607109SB    	 Sealed wire harness for S/T/T and Turn
	 LED light heads
605530SB    	 2.5” round mounting grommet
Specifications
Voltage 12/24 VDC (all units operate at 9 to 32 VDC)
Marker Lights: 12 VDC only
Operating Temp -30˚ C to + 65˚ C
Amp Draw
Flashing Models @ 12.8V
Amber: 0.27 Amps (average)
Red: 0.27 Amps (average)
Blue: 0.27 Amps (average)
S-T-T & Turn Models @12.8V
Red: Turn 0.27 Amps (average)
Tail 0.27 Amps (average)